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TRAIN ALTERATION ADVICE 

No: 1481-2024 AMENDMENT 1  

  

Network Interstate Network 

Line Segment/s Affected Albury to Somerton 

Associated Publications Nil 

Author Bryce Gore 

Possession Request ID IPR-3692 to 3695 

 

TRACK POSSESSION DETAILS 

INLAND RAIL PROJECT, SEYMOUR AVENAL RD BEAM LIFTS 

SEYMOUR – LONGWOOD 

20 - 24 OCTOBER 2024 

 
TRACK POSSESSIONS WILL BE TAKEN IN THE FOLLOWING AREA: 

STAGE DATE / TIME FROM DATE / TIME TO 
FROM 

BOUNDARY 

TRACKS 

AFFECTED 
TO BOUNDARY 

1 
2200 

20/10/2024 

0300 

21/10/2024 
Seymour 

East & West 

Tracks 
Longwood 

2 
2230 

21/10/2024 

0300 

22/10/2024 
Seymour 

East & West 

Tracks 
Longwood 

3 
2200 

22/10/2024 

0300 

23/10/2024 
Seymour 

East & West 

Tracks 
Longwood 

4 
2230 

23/10/2024 

0300 

24/10/2024 
Seymour 

East & West 

Tracks 
Longwood 

NOTE: ABOVE POSSESSION BOUNDARIES ARE A GUIDE ONLY, REFER TO THE TRAIN NOTICE 

FOR DETAILED SAFE WORKING INFORMATION 

OPERATOR IMPACT 

3 

WINDOW 
POSSESSION 

NO AD HOC SERVICES ARE PERMITTED 

LATE MANDATORY TRAINS MAY BE DELAYED 
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 Pacific National 
 
2BM4 on Mon 21/10/2024 will run as tabled to arrive Longwood 0045 depart 0307 Wed 23/10/2024, 
pass Seymour Loop 0330, Somerton Loop 0427, Tottenham 0447, arrive South Dynon Yard 0505 
terminate. 

 
 
Aurizon 
 
2MB1 on Mon 21/10/2024 will depart North Dynon 2020, pass Sims Street 2023, Tottenham 2035, 
arrive Somerton Loop 2056 depart 2110, pass Seymour Loop 2209, arrive Wodonga 0027 depart 
0045 Tue 22/10/2024, pass Albury 0051, Ettamogah 0059, Henty 0135, Yerong Creek South 0143, 
Yerong Creek North 0147, Wagga Wagga 0213, Bomen South 0220, arrive Bomen Xover 0221 depart 
0435, arrive Junee 0501 depart 0521 and run as tabled.  
 
4MB1 on Wed 23/10/2024 will depart North Dynon 2325 and run as tabled.  
 

 
 
 
 
END OF DOCUMENT 


