

TRAIN ALTERATION ADVICE

No: 1481-2024 AMENDMENT 1

Network	Interstate Network
Line Segment/s Affected	Albury to Somerton
Associated Publications	Nil
Author	Bryce Gore
Possession Request ID	IPR-3692 to 3695

TRACK POSSESSION DETAILS

INLAND RAIL PROJECT, SEYMOUR AVENAL RD BEAM LIFTS SEYMOUR – LONGWOOD 20 - 24 OCTOBER 2024

TRACK POSSESSIONS WILL BE TAKEN IN THE FOLLOWING AREA:

STAGE	DATE / TIME FROM	DATE / TIME TO	FROM BOUNDARY	TRACKS AFFECTED	TO BOUNDARY
1	2200	0300	Seymour	East & West	Longwood
	20/10/2024	21/10/2024		Tracks	
2	2230	0300	Seymour	East & West	Longwood
	21/10/2024	22/10/2024		Tracks	
3	2200	0300	Seymour	East & West	Longwood
	22/10/2024	23/10/2024		Tracks	
4	2230	0300	Seymour	East & West	Longwood
	23/10/2024	24/10/2024		Tracks	

NOTE: ABOVE POSSESSION BOUNDARIES ARE A GUIDE ONLY, REFER TO THE TRAIN NOTICE FOR DETAILED SAFE WORKING INFORMATION

OPERATOR IMPACT

3
WINDOW
POSSESSION
NO AD HOC SERVICES ARE PERMITTED
LATE MANDATORY TRAINS MAY BE DELAYED

A1 TAA 1481-2024 Issued 18/10/2024



TRAIN ALTERATION ADVICE

No: 1481-2024 AMENDMENT 1

Pacific National

2BM4 on Mon 21/10/2024 will run as tabled to arrive Longwood 0045 depart 0307 Wed 23/10/2024, pass Seymour Loop 0330, Somerton Loop 0427, Tottenham 0447, arrive South Dynon Yard 0505 terminate.

Aurizon

2MB1 on Mon 21/10/2024 will depart North Dynon 2020, pass Sims Street 2023, Tottenham 2035, arrive Somerton Loop 2056 depart 2110, pass Seymour Loop 2209, arrive Wodonga 0027 depart 0045 Tue 22/10/2024, pass Albury 0051, Ettamogah 0059, Henty 0135, Yerong Creek South 0143, Yerong Creek North 0147, Wagga Wagga 0213, Bomen South 0220, arrive Bomen Xover 0221 depart 0435, arrive Junee 0501 depart 0521 and run as tabled.

4MB1 on Wed 23/10/2024 will depart North Dynon 2325 and run as tabled.

END OF DOCUMENT